
発車時刻 Timetable石井駅
Ishii Station

B
05

方面穴吹
for Anabuki for Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

方面佐古
for Sako

徳島
for Tokushima

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

24 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば 57 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 ２
のりば

特急 剣山１号

01 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば 51 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

36 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

11 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

特急 剣山３号 44 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 ２
のりば

ワンマン

10 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば

ワンマン

06 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば

ワンマン 36 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

ワンマン 55 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

41 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

ワンマン

08 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば 36 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

ワンマン

06 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば

ワンマン 36 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

ワンマン

06 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

06 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば 36 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば

06 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば 36 Anabuki

穴吹 １
のりば

04 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば 12 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

特急 剣山７号 33 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

03 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば 13 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

特急 剣山９号 34 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

06 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば 27 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

特急 剣山１１号

01 Awa-Kawashima

阿波川島 １
のりば 24 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

25 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば

17 Anabuki
穴吹 １

のりば

14 Mugi
牟岐 １

のりば

ワンマン 42 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

19 Anan
阿南 １

のりば 30 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば 51 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

特急 剣山２号

09 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば 34 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば 59 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

37 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

特急 剣山４号 44 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

01 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば 39 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

ワンマン

07 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

11 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

ワンマン 40 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン

08 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン 36 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン

06 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば 36 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン

06 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば 33 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

特急 剣山８号 37 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン

06 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

ワンマン

06 Awa-Kainan

阿波海南 ２
のりば 36 Tokushima

徳島 ２
のりば

11 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

03 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば 57 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば

54 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

特急 剣山１０号

01 Tokushima
徳島 ２

のりば

05 Tokushima
徳島 １

のりば 55 Anan
阿南 １

のりば
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